

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7767/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2007 in CRLMC No.1703/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGANMAYA MISHRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shibo Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let
this matter be adjourned till Monday week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master